TrustfFord

Ford Mondeo 1.5 TDCi ECOnetic Zetec 5dr [Nav]

| 2017

1. 5 TDCI ECONETIC ZETEC 5DR [NAV] - REAR PARKING
SENSORS, SA

Vehicle Features

'Quickclear' heated windscreen/heated washer jets, 3x3 point
rear seatbelts, 16" alloy wheels, ABS+EBA, Anti-lock Braking
System+EBA, Bluetooth connectivity with voice control, Body
coloured bumpers, Body colour rocker mouldings, Centre console
with armrest, Chrome window surround, Cruise control + speed
limiter, Curtain airbags, Cypress cloth upholstery, Diesel
particulate filter, Driver's lumbar support, Driver/front passenger
airbag, Drivers knee airbag, Dual zone automatic climate
control, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Electric adjustable
door mirrors, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Electric rear windows with global closing, Electronic
parking brake, ESP + traction control, Folding rear seats, Ford
DAB navigation system with 8 speakers, Ford SYNC 3 with 8"
colour touch screen, Ford SYNC 3 with 8inch colour touch screen,
Front fog lights with chrome surrounds, Front headrests, Height
adjustable passenger seat with lumbar support, Hill start assist,
Immobiliser, Intelligent Protection System (IPS), Isofix on 2nd row
rear seats, Leather steering wheel, LED daytime running lights,
LED tail lights, PAS, Power Assisted Steering, Radio/CD,
Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear
headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, Service
indicator, Ski hatch, Sports suspension, SYNC Emergency
Assistance, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Trip computer, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, USB socket
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Highfield Heights Highfield Road Craigavon, Craigavon, BT64 3AA

028 3829 4717 | 01827230475

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

£8,495

63931

Diesel

Manual
Moondust Silver
1499

94

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Saloon

17E

HGZ6372
4871mm
1852mm
1482mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 541L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2170KG
575KG

68.9MPG

85.6MPG

78.5MPG

62L
6 SPEED
119MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.7s

Engine Power BHP:

118BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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