TrustFord

Ford Mondeo 1.5 TDCi ECOnetic Zetec 5dr [Nav] | 2017

1. 5 TDCI ECONETIC ZETEC 5DR [NAV] - REAR PARKING SENSORS, SA







Vehicle Features

'Quickclear' heated windscreen/heated washer jets, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 16" alloy wheels, ABS+EBA, Anti-lock Braking System+EBA, Bluetooth connectivity with voice control, Body coloured bumpers, Body colour rocker mouldings, Centre console with armrest, Chrome window surround, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Cypress cloth upholstery, Diesel particulate filter, Driver's lumbar support, Driver/front passenger airbag, Drivers knee airbag, Dual zone automatic climate control, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows with global closing, Electronic parking brake, ESP + traction control, Folding rear seats, Ford DAB navigation system with 8 speakers, Ford SYNC 3 with 8" colour touch screen, Ford SYNC 3 with 8inch colour touch screen, Front fog lights with chrome surrounds, Front headrests, Height adjustable passenger seat with lumbar support, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Intelligent Protection System (IPS), Isofix on 2nd row rear seats, Leather steering wheel, LED daytime running lights, LED tail lights, PAS, Power Assisted Steering, Radio/CD, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, Service indicator, Ski hatch, Sports suspension, SYNC Emergency Assistance, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB socket

£8,495

Miles:	63931
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Moondust Silver
Engine Size:	1499
CO2 Emission:	94

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style: Saloon
Insurance group: 17E
Reg: HGZ6372

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4871mm
Width:	1852mm
Height:	1482mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	541L
Gross Weight:	2170KG
Max. Loading Weight:	575KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	68.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	85.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	78.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	62L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	119MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.7s
Engine Power BHP:	118BHP



